
Year Added Name Email Phone Level Position Notes
2019 Dio Favatas dfavatas@gmail.com 202-368-7278 Bronze 1 Defense
2019 Brendan Howanski bhowanski@gmail.com 610-717-6077 Silver Forward
2019 Thomas  Veness thomas.veness@gmail.com 240-419-8955 Bronze Forward/Defense
2019 Peter Pluta plu17pete@gmail.com 585-353-6920 Bronze 1-3 Foward
2019 Pete Rowan Prowan@walkerdunlop.com 215-692-4563 Silver Forward/Defense
2019 Chris Kemp Bong162@yahoo.com 912-492-6016 Bronze Foward/Defense
2019 Morgan Green Greenmorgan23@gmail.com 401-862-7630 Gold/Silver Foward
2019 Phillip Auth Philauth918874@outlook.com 443-949-2032 Bronze 2 Forward
2019 Charleston Laymon Charleston_Laymon@hotmail.com 904-240-2804 Bronze 3 Forward
2019 Jack Ryan jpryan071@gmail.com 443-845-2091 Bronze Defense
2019 David Layne davidalayne@gmail.com 215-805-6451 Gold Forward/Defense
2019 Michael Constable constablemc@gmail.com 513-910-5150 Bronze Defense
2019 David Pritchett Dcp8750@aol.com 240-417-9099 Bronze 4 Any

2020 Jonathan Keeney jekeeney@gmail.com 828-301-0305 Bronze 3/4 Forward/Defense
2020 Ryan O'Fallon Rofallon18@gmail.com 314-585-8872 Bronze 4 Forward
2020 Brandon Cawley Bcawley12@gmail.com 757-848-3384 Bronze Foward/Defense
2020 Matt Bernstein matthewbernstein3010@gmail.com 973-979-8785 Silver Forward/Defense
2020 Aaron Kramer aaronkramer2010@gmail.com 248-835-7223 Silver/Bronze 2 Foward/Defense
2020 Alex Pelai appelaia@gmail.com Silver Middle/Lower Goalie
2020 ERik Pearson erikcpearson@gmail.com 301-437-8174 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Foward/Defense
2020 Josh Whaley joshuamwhaley@gmail.com 410-564-4400 Bronze Foward
2020 Ryan Atkinson ryanatkinson@gmail.com 443-317-7046 Gold/Silver Defense/Forward
2020 Margaret Van Oostendorp mvanoo@comcast.net 281-221-3210 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Goalie
2020 Annie Nosek Nosek007@umm.edu 612-590-1326 Silver Middle/Lower Defense
2020 Kurt Williams Williamsk005@gmail.com 813-715-6210 Silver Defense
2020 Justin McNeeley JustinMcneeley@live.com 240-370-5512 Bronze Forward
2020 Tyler Swope Tylerswope513@gmail.com 443-834-4010 Gold/Silver Upper Defense
2020 Jared Shemonsky JaredShemon@gmail.com 203-939-3306 Silver Foward
2020 Sean Whitelock Stwhitelock16@gmail.com Gold/Silver
2020 Philip Shamim Philip.Shamim@longandfoster.com 240-286-3173 Bronze 4 Forward

2021 Jack Fitzgerald Fitzgeraldjack28@gmail.com 410-459-4318 Bronze Foward
2021 Colin Huemmer chuemmer13@gmail.com 443-468-1365 Silver Forward
2021 Kyle Duff kyleduffhockey@Gmail.com 240-470-0547 Silver Defense
2021 Gabriel Allen gabriel.allen1076@gmail.com 240-444-2074 Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Conrad Fernandes conradzen@gmail.com 240-242-7710 Bronze 4 Defense
2021 Jesse Gavin jessegavin29@gmail.com 406-600-5995 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Any
2021 Patrick Adams pcadams4@gmail.com 248-310-2747 Silver
2021 Nolan Hedglin hedglin.nolan@gmail.com 704-962-4981 Gold Forward/Defense
2021 Frederick Brophy Freddybrophy91@gmail.com 240-224-4212 Gold/Silver Forward
2021 Nico Loschiavo nrloschiavo@gmail.com 443-883-1183 Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Frankie Gregorini 19fgregorini@gmail.com 410-782-9325 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Nick Priester nbpriester@loyola.edu 410-564-4767 Silver/Bronze Forward
2021 Igol Gladstein Igladst591@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2021 Quinton Dade quintondade@gmail.com 240-298-8003 Silver/Bronze Forward/Defense
2021 Jesus Pimienta Chaospimienta@gmail.com 305-878-2045 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2021 Ryan Wilson rwilson2710@yahoo.com 732-546-8314 Bronze 4 Foward
2021 Samuel Sapp Sammysapp@gmail.com 410-491-0886 Bronze Forward

2022 John Leemon John.m.leemon@gmail.com 443-433-6930 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2022 Jeremy Riccio jeremyriccio@gmail.com 717-645-8801 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Brendan Kuzminski Brendan.Kuzminski@gmail.com 302-824-0536 Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Alex Blaine Ajblaine1@gmail.com 786-620-7790 Silver Forward
2022 Aaron Weiss weisselini@gmail.com 301-651-5587 Silver Forward
2022 Greg Dobson gregdobsonwork@gmail.com 215-740-5336 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Ryan Dunn ryan.dunn734@gmail.com 612-720-5923 Gold/Silver Goalie would like to play together
2022 Shelby Weaver shelbyweaver4@gmail.com 412-720-4412 Silver Foward would like to play together
2022 Trinity Diaz trinitydiaz7@gwu.edu 571-243-8657 Silver Foward/Defense would like to play together

2022 Nick nsmall02@gmail.com Silver/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2022 Nate Mouser Natefbm@gmail.com 443-995-2103 Forward
2022 Emily Groves egroves2000@gmail.com 443-539-6550 Silver Forward
2022 Collin Tripp Tripp.collin333@gmail.com Silver Goalie/Forward

2022 Kenny Collins ken-nic39@hotmail.com 443-864-3113 Bronze 3 Defense/Forward
2022 Theo Shapiro tshapi1@outlook.com 301-785-0027 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2022 Christina Jordan jordan.christina@gmail.com (845) 233-8303 Bronze 2-3 Defense
2022 Nate Leusch Nateleusch@gmail.com 847-917-0865 Bronze 4 Forward
2022 Jacob Branco jakerebsaw@gmail.com 508-615-0051 Bronze 4 Forward
2022 Lucas Stauffeneker Lstauffeneker@gmail.com 443-280-8996 Bronze Goalie
2022 Shawn Strasdauskas Smstrasdauskas@aol.com 443-506-4645 Bronze 1 Defense
2022 Colin McKnight McKnightcolin14@gmail.com 240-888-2686 Bronze Forward
2022 Jeff Lewis Jeffrey.d.lewis@gmail.com 413-727-2953 Silver All
2022 Brandon Chin brandon.chin101@gmail.com 804-349-7317 Bronze Defense
2022 Aaron Moore four_hor@yahoo.com 202-215-7076 Bronze 2 Forward/Defense
2022 Adam Weiss aiweiss18@gmail.com 201-916-0018 Silver Forward
2022 Andrew Jagtiani jagtiani1@marshall.edu 703-362-3633 Silver Forward
2022 Jeff Lewis Jeffrey.d.lewis@gmail.com 413-727-2953 Silver
2022 Anthony Torres Anthonytorresdyc@gmail.com 7169942515 Bronze Forward/Goalie
2022 Joe Sapp sappj@ieee.org 413-992-7287 Bronze Forward

2023 John Bertolini bertojb44@gmail.com 203-558-0795 50+
2023 Jonny Macbook laaate88@yahoo.com 602-910-1782 Bronze 3A Forward
2023 Elliot Berg Elliot.d.berg@gmail.com 248-444-2577 Bronze 2B Forward
2023 Will Nash wnash2021@gmail.com 914-255-6350 Silver Forward
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2023 Abel Ruehle ruehle.23@osu.edu 614-404-1324 Bronze Defense /Forward
2023 Jonathan Kesten kesten.jonathan@gmail.com 301-875-2893 Bronze 1-2 Forward/Defense

2023 Tommy Kriner tommykriner@gmail.com 240-444-2781 Silver Upper Foward
2023 Will Hardon wjhardon81@gmail.com 443-603-8224 Gold/Silver Forward
2023 Jared de Perio Jaredmd97@gmail.com 716-200-7893 Silver Upper Defense
2023 Daniel Moyer daniel.a.moyer23@gmail.com 484-925-8383 Gold/Silver Defense
2023 Tony Austin TonylAustin@verizon.net 410-499-4172  Silver or Bronze Goalie
2023 John Gnan gnanjohn@gmail.com 407-902-7784 Gold/Silver Goalie
2023 Jack Phelon jphelon@gmail.com 410-227-1525 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2023 Danny Waterhouse dwaterhouse33@gmail.com 908-377-1062 Bronze/50+ Forward
2023 Gregory Vives gvives21@gmail.com 718-309-5193 Silver Forward
2023 Alex Welsh Awelsh6160@gmail.com 724-889-6238 Silver Forward
2023 Austin Combs acombs8688@gmail.com 240-367-0744 Bronze Defense
2023 Nick Strohmeyer nstrohmeyer@utexas.edu (951)224-7429 Bronze 1/Silver Forward
2023 RJ Manning rjmanning29@gmail.com 1(773)-368-9606 Silver Forward would like to play together
2023 Ethan McCarthy, ethanmccarthy04@gmail.com 773-717-0340 Silver Forward would like to play together
2023 David Newton davidnewton26505@gmail.com 301-717-5827 Silver Lower/Bronze 1 forward/defense.
2023 Jon Baffi Jbaffi49@gmail.com 516-655-0666 Silver Lower/Bronze 1 Goalie
2023 Aaron Smith aarons@smithandcompanyhvac.com 240-491-8651 Bronze 4 Goalie
2023 Thomas Saville Thomas_Saville@yahoo.com 725-954-4563 Bronze Defense

2023 Jonothan Soto soto22jonathan@gmail.com 410-718-2985 Bronze 1 Forward
2023 Ilya Zhitomirskiy zhitomirskiyilya71@gmail.com 323-422-1934 Bronze Goalie ( Fall/Winter 2023-2024)
2023 David Sharashenidze dato01@gmail.com 240-507-7538 Bronze Foward/Defense
2023 Sean Moffit moffitt.sean@yahoo.com 307-757-7104 Bronze 4 Forward/Goalie

2023 Jason (Jay) Frank jayfrank44@gmail.com 917-459-3122 Bronze Forward
2023 Eric Ansorge ejansorge@gmail.com 269-275-9207 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2023 Lucas Stauffeneker lstauffeneker@gmail.com 443-280-8996 Bronze Goalie
2023 Justin Van Hassel justin.vanhassel@gmail.com (443)-257-5503 Bronze 4 Forward
2023 Ben Turturice turturiceb@gmail.com 440-829-8328 Silver-Bronze 2 Forward/Defense

2023 Joseph Hansen mtdj60@gmail.com 202-679-1408 Bronze 4 Defense
2023 Niles Magowitz nmagowitz@gmail.com 410-534-7853 Bronze 4 Forward
2023 Polly Hill cshawnhill@gmail.com 985-222-4862 Bronze Goalie
2023 Eric Astran eastran88@gmail.com 301-440-9565 Silver Lower/Bronze 1 Goalie
2023 Juan Jose Barraza jjose399@gmail.com 443-546-8227 Bronze 4 Defense
2023 Graham Corby grahamandcheese@gmail.com 410-652-2011 Bronze 4 Forward
2023 Ethan Bowers etrainbowers@gmail.com 240-426-5726 Bronze Forward
2023 Tig Wartluft tig.wartluft@gmail.com 330-958-3521 Bronze 4 Goalie
2023 Greg Reese gregreesemail@gmail.com 410-660-6286 Bronze Goalie
2023 Sean St Cry stcyrsean1@gmail.com 443-280-2276 Gold/Silver Forward
2023 Michael Rossi likealikemike@gmail.com 929-265-2957 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Foward
2023 Matt Blake mattblake1@gmail.com (603)-496-3653 Bronze Forward/Defense

2023 Matt Gordon mogordon4@gmail.com 443-963-8938 Bronze Foward
2023 Eddie Schultz eddie.schultz.7@gmail.com (415)-755-3165 Bronze 4 Foward
2023 Casey Walker caseypwalker@gmail.com 732-343-1766 Bronze 1 Forward
2023 Anthony Rorres Anthony.rorres@outlook.com 708-267-6370 Silver Forward/Defense
2023 Kimbol Zhang kimbol.zhang@gmail.com 443-251-6133 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense

2023 Josh Davis joshdavis2422@gmail.com 540-834-8650 Bronze 4 Foward

2023 Bobby Poulin bpoulin@silva-contracting.com 240-962-0834 50+ Defense/Forward

2023 Dom Pantalone Dominic.Pantalone@irco.com 610-505-9709. Silver Forward
2023 Robert Skidmore robertskidmore82@gmail.com 570-977-0240 Bronze 2 Forward

2023 Julia Colver jdacolver@outlook.com (907) 707-6609 Silver Foward
2023 Thomas Smith tbsmith540@gmail.com 240-306-5599 Silver Lower-Bronze 2A Forward

2023 Nicholas Kleinert kleinertnicholas@gmail.com 2156963991 Silver Defense
2023 Ericka Beckman eelbeckman@gmail.com 847-650-4401 Silver Lower- Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2023 Ari Goldshmidt arigoldshmidt13@gmail.com 780 938 3667 Bronze 1 Defense

2024 Daniel Zabransky danielzabransky@gmail.com 703-895-5062 Bronze 1-3 Forward/Defense

2024 Chris Cope cope09@yahoo.com 804-432-2132 Bronze Foward/Defense
2024 Terrence " TK" Mangan terrence.mangan@gmail.com 203-803-3311 Bronze Forward
2024 Peter Cornbrooks P.T.cornbrooks@gmail.com 203-247-1156 Bronze Forward
2024 Lucas Pokrywka lucaspokrywka15@gmail.com 502-409-2225 Silver-Bronze 2B Defense
2024 Timothy Doherty tidoh@verizon.net 301-633-2849 50+ Defense
2024 Vincent Lopez jimtennis77@outlook.com 301-922-4017 Silver Forward
2024 Tyler Crouse tyler8crouse@gmail.com 774-239-2463 Silver-Bronze 2B Forward/defense

2024 Matt  Caraker mcaraker24@gmail.com 301-910-7131 Bronze Goalie
2024 Donovan Fernandes donovanfernandes23@gmail.com 310-303-9699 Silver Lower/Bronze 1 Forward
2024 Cameron Hymas cameronhymas@gmail.com 410-929-2111 Silver Forward
2024 Josh Kiner jkiner001@gmail.com 240-527-3636 Silver Foward/Defense

2024 Matt Marcellino mmarcellino95@gmail.com 860-916-7532 Bronze 4 Forward/defense would like to play together

2024 Sam Murphy sammurphy15@gmail.com 240-664-3130 Bronze 4 Forward/defense would like to play together
2024 Brian Bilbo b.bilbo.19@gmail.com 770-380-2327 Bronze Forward/Defense
2024 David Sonde disonde@gmail.com 301-602-4885 Silver/Bronze 1 Forward
2024 Jay Cushman jjcush73@gmail.com 703-283-4143 Bronze 1 Forward
2024 Elliott Polur Elliotpolur7@gmail.com 727-744-6939 Silver Forward
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